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0027-009712/16/2024 34 CHURCH ST EXT Two Additions2024-1108

0099-0030-C12/16/2024 4 E N CURRIER LANE Addition2024-1190

0054-0001-N12/16/2024 12 HAWTHORNE
LANE

ATF: Kitchen & Laundry Remodel2024-1191

0099-0085-B12/16/2024 297 CLAY HILL ROAD Addition2024-1192

0032-016712/16/2024 50 BEACON STREET Deck2024-1194

0094A006512/16/2024 8 OSPREY LANE Kitchen Remodel2024-1195

0039-0019-A12/17/2024 9 RIDGE ROAD New SFD2024-1196

0027-0058-000612/17/2024 35 LONG BEACH
AVENUE

Windows and Door2024-1197

0093-0028-C12/18/2024 251 SCITUATE ROAD New SFD2024-1198

0097-000912/18/2024 1318 US ROUTE 1 New SFD (Second Dwelling)2024-1199

0012-0012-T12/18/2024 1 LOOP ROAD Horizontal Expansion2024-1200

0090-0018-A12/18/2024 196 CIDER HILL ROAD Mini-split2024-1201

0036-010912/18/2024 25 HASKELL WAY Generator2024-1202

0049-001912/18/2024 79 YORK STREET Antenna(s)2024-1203

0024-001012/19/2024 9 OCEAN AVENUE Amend Permit - ATF: Renovation &
Expansion

2024-1186A

0089-0031-A12/19/2024 109 MILL LANE Wood Stove2024-1205

0094-006812/19/2024 20 OLD POST ROAD Kitchen Remodel, Door, Windows
and Deck

2024-1206

0051-005112/19/2024 46 Sentry Hill Road ADU2024-1207

0050-002712/20/2024 253 YORK STREET Sign Permit2024-1208

0064-000112/20/2024 108 WESTERN POINT
ROAD

Tree Removal2024-1209

0027-0061-002012/20/2024 15 LONG BEACH
AVENUE

Mini-split2024-1210

0023-0049-A12/20/2024 22 CROSS STREET Ductless System2024-1211
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0027-0061-000612/20/2024 15 LONG BEACH
AVENUE

Mini-split2024-1212

0091-0009-00E712/20/2024 59 ROCKFALL WAY New SFD2024-1213

0091-0009-00E512/20/2024 63 ROCKFALL WAY New SFD2024-1214

0091-0009-00E312/20/2024 67 ROCKFALL WAY New SFD2024-1215

0091-0009-00G112/20/2024 58 ROCKFALL WAY New SFD2024-1216

0091-0009-00E412/20/2024 65 ROCKFALL WAY New SFD2024-1217

0091-0009-00E212/20/2024 69 ROCKFALL WAY New SFD2024-1218

0091-0009-00E112/20/2024 71 ROCKFALL WAY New SFD2024-1219

0091-0009-00E612/20/2024 61 ROCKFALL WAY New SFD2024-1220

0016-0033-A12/20/2024 12 HARBOR PINES
LANE

Garage Addition2024-1221

0020-008112/20/2024 12 NORWOOD
AVENUE

Window Replacement2024-1222

0091-0022-E12/20/2024 17 PERKINS DRIVE Window Replacement2024-1223


